
Pre-Proposal Conference - DCAM-24-NC-RFP-0010 Property Management Services at Francis L. Cardozo Education Campus

Name
Registration First 

Name
Registration Last 

Name Role Email Job title Organization Telephone Number
Greene, Reginald (DGS) Reginald Greene Attendee reginald.greene@dc.gov Area Manager/COTR (DGS) Department of General Services
Hannah Lund Hannah Lund Attendee hannahl@donohoe.com Business Development Coordinator AAA Complete Building Services, Inc. 2402175881
Mindy-jo Barksdale Mindy-jo Barksdale Attendee mbarksdale@harrisonlindsey.com Principal Harrison Lindsey (215) 908-3426
Andrea Alvarez Andrea Alvarez Attendee andreaA@donohoe.com Business Development Rep AAA Complete Building Services, Inc. 3014482279
Quantay Oliver Quantay Oliver Attendee qoliver@atmossolutionsinc.com Project Manager Atmos Solutions, Inc. 202-717-5507
Omar Choudhry Omar Choudhry Attendee ochoudhry@smusa.us Business Development Manager Spectrum Management, LLC. 202-309-6823
G-SIDA Mekdelawit Sida Attendee gmersha@gsgservicesllc.com Project Manager G-Sida General Services LLC United States
Araujo, Karen (DGS) Karen Araujo Organizer karen.araujo@dc.gov Senior Contract Specialist (DGS) Department of General Services
Stephen Hawkins Stephen Hawkins Attendee shawkins@atmossolutionsinc.com Proposal Manager Atmos Solutions Inc 9084583573
Ben Vanderhoof Ben Vanderhoof Attendee BenV@donohoe.com DIRECTOR OF BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT AAA Complete Building Services, Inc 202.557.6470
Melate Berhanu Melate  Berhanu Attendee MBerhanu@rwdconsultingllc.com Contracts Speacialist RWD Consulting, LLC 202-588-5088
Humberto Garces/Green Construction Humberto Garces Attendee humberto@dcgreenconstruction.com President/CEO Green Construction Services Group, LLC 202-912-0840
Sebastian - Green CSG Humberto Garces Attendee humberto@dcgreenconstruction.com President/CEO Green Construction Services Group, LLC 202-912-0840
Marsha Bass Marsha Bass Attendee marsha@mbbaffiliates.com MBB Affiliates MBB Affiliates, LLC 8004315012
Heidi Richardson Heidi Richardson Attendee heidi@mbbaffiliates.com Sr. Property Operations Manager MBB Affiliates, LLC United States
E A Elnora Allen Attendee eallen@rwdconsultingllc.com Business Development RWD Consulting LLC 202.940.5203
Andre Price- SFMS Andre Price Attendee aprice@sfmscompany.com Director of Operations SFMS 202-812-7075
Marguerite Gaines Marguerite Gaines Attendee mgaines@ataservices1.com HR/Compliance Al's Twin Air, LLC 2023888888
Marj McCann (Guest) Marjorie McCann Attendee mmccann@sfmscompany.com Vice President Sustainable Facilities Management Services 215-776-8269
Reggie Derrickson Omar Choudhry Attendee ochoudhry@smusa.us Business Development Manager Spectrum Management, LLC. 202-309-6823
Michael Hubbard Michael Hubbard Attendee mhubbard@mbbaffiliates.com VP of Operations & Engineering MBB Affiliates 571-442-7710
Candyce Lovett Candyce Lovett Attendee clovett@ataservices1.com Director Operations Als Twin Air LLC 2023888888
Orville Orville Fraser Attendee ofraser@ataservices1.com Project Manager Als Twin Air LLC 2023888888
Brandon Kelley Brandon Kelley Attendee brandon.kelley@prwt.com
Stephanie Venson Stephanie J Venson Attendee sjvenson@ataservices1.com President Als Twin Air LLC 2023888888
Ashley Atwater Ashley Atwater Attendee ashley@mbbaffiliates.com Principal MBB Affiliates, LLC 8004315012
Chrisel Edwards Omar Choudhry Attendee ochoudhry@smusa.us Business Development Manager Spectrum Management, LLC. 202-309-6823
Humberto Garces/Green Construction (Guest) Humberto Garces Attendee humberto@dcgreenconstruction.com President/CEO Green Construction Services Group, LLC 202-912-0840
Bill McAfee (Guest) William McAfee Attendee wmcafee@sfmscompany.com President/COO SUSTAINABLE FACILITES MANAGEMENT 12026791957
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